

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

- 39. WRIT PETITION NO.3971 OF 2018
WITH
40. WRIT PETITION NO.4597 OF 2018
WITH
41. WRIT PETITION NO.6890 OF 2018
WITH
43. WRIT PETITION NO.1054 OF 2020
WITH
44. WRIT PETITION NO.2160 OF 2020
WITH
46. WRIT PETITION NO.2333 OF 2021
WITH
47. WRIT PETITION NO.2831 OF 2021
WITH
48. WRIT PETITION NO.3187 OF 2021
WITH
49. WRIT PETITION NO.3674 OF 2021
WITH
50. WRIT PETITION NO.4197 OF 2021
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4201 OF 2021
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4198 OF 2021
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4200 OF 2021
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4202 OF 2021
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4199 OF 2021
WITH
52.INTERIM APPLICATION NO.795 OF 2020
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.7248 OF 2014
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2093 OF 2021
IN**

**WRIT PETITION NO.8128 OF 2015
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2097 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.8130 OF 2015
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2096 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.8129 OF 2015
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.839 OF 2019
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.7248 OF 2014**

**CORAM: R. D. DHANUKA AND
R.I. CHAGLA, JJ.**

DATE :8TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

P.C. :-

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 7TH **October, 2021.** *Ad-interim* order, if any, to continue till next date.

[R.I. CHAGLA, J.]

[R. D. DHANUKA, J.]